
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

44 

10 

2 

3 

91 

20 

29 

48 

73 

84 

11 

26 

70 

Name 

Grant Thomson 

Illiam Quayle 

Kyle Casement 

Marc Colvin 

Freddie Craine 

Wayne Avis 

Sam Naughton 

Alex Clarke 

Alexander Galloway 

Jack Dudley 

Robert Sean Taylor 

Matthew Ward 

Liam Wood 

Class 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.721 

4.686 

5.749 

7.573 

22.704 

31.844 

42.180 

44.311 

1:00.182 

1:00.441 

1:04.269 

DNS 

Total Tm 

6:50.066 

6:50.787 

6:54.752 

6:55.815 

6:57.639 

7:12.770 

7:21.910 

7:32.246 

7:34.377 

7:50.248 

7:50.507 

7:54.335 

0.000 

Best Tm 

1:07.244 

1:07.799 

1:08.170 

1:08.678 

1:11.102 

1:11.438 

1:13.082 

1:14.695 

1:16.862 

1:16.883 

1:17.376 

Best Speed 

91.012 

- 

90.267 

89.776 

89.112 

86.074 

85.669 

83.742 

81.933 

79.623 

79.601 

79.094 

- 

Avg. Speed 

89.547 

89.389 

88.535 

88.309 

87.923 

84.849 

83.094 

81.195 

80.814 

78.086 

78.043 

77.414 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/05/2024 12:17:46 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.721 

Avg. Speed 

89.547 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.244 

Best Speed 

91.012 

Best Lap by 

44 - Grant Thomson 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 

3 Palace Hotel & Casino SuperSport 

Race 4 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:06:28 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

12/05/2024 13:05 


